
Draught Soft Drinks
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coca Cola Zero

Schweppes Lemonade

Fruit Shoot - Orange

Fruit Shoot - Apple & Blackcurrant 

Thirsty Planet Still Water 750ml

Thirsty Planet Sparkling Water 750ml

J2O Apple & Mango

J2O Apple & Raspberry

J2O Orange & Passionfruit

Fresh Fruit Juice

Red Bull (can)

Fever-Tree Regular Tonic

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Light Tonic

                        

 

Bottled
Corona 4.5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 

Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%

Heineken 0%

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4%

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 4%

Old Mout Berries 0%

Spirits
A premium selection of gin, rum vodka & whisky 
 Please ask a member of staff for your preferred choice

Grolsch 4%

Guinness 4.2%

Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Asahi Super Dry 5.2%

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1%

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%

Greene King IPA Bitter 3.6%

Aspall Cyder 5.5%

Hot Drinks
A Selection of Teapig’s Tea Temples Including 

Everyday, Peppermint, Fruit & Green tea.

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate 

                        

 

Liqueur Coffee - £6.50 each
Irish - Jamesons                         
Calypso - Tia Maria
French - Cognac                         
Italian - Disaronno
Baileys
 

                        
 

Pint Half

£4.60    £2.30

£4.90    £2.45

£5.20    £2.60

£5.30    £2.65

£5.40    £2.70

£5.50    £2.75

£5.90    £2.95

£4.10    £2.10

£4.60    £2.30

330ml

500ml

£3.95

£3.70

£4.35

£3.50

£5.15

£5.15

£5.15

£4.45

Half Pint Bottle

£2.60    £3.20

£2.50    £3.00

£2.50    £3.00

£2.60    £3.20

                         £2.00

                         £2.00

                         £2.50

                         £2.50

                         £2.60

                         £2.60

                         £2.60

£2.50   £3.00

                         £3.00

                         £2.30

                         £2.30

                         £2.30

                         £2.30

                         £2.30

                        

 

£2.20

£2.60

£2.80

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

19 High St, Graveley, Hitchin, SG4 7LE

01438 583 545

Rate your experienceBe social & follow


